
27

16

15

24

23

28

28

25

30

2

29
28

20

32

31

26

6

5

4

2
1

33

3

13

14

14

12

11

10

22

19

9

8

7

2

18

21

2

34

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 206038 TOGGLE
2 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
3 204059 2 INCH CASTOR
4 227004 BAG CONNECTOR
5 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY
6 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
7 401348 BLACK BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
8 202065 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
9 205070 230V MOTOR

205075 120V MOTOR
10 206420 ES MOTOR SPACER (BLACK)
11 202087 TOP MOUNTING RUBBER
12 225127 TOP MOTOR HOUSING
13 208009 102.5MM LONG ALUMINIUM SPACER
14 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER
15 203009 SIDE FELT INSULATION
16 203005 TOP FELT
17 206211 HANDLE COVER
18 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
19 220777 SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY
20 220187 BRITISH SOCKET

220186 EURO SOCKET
220765 115V SOCKET

21 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY
22 219566 M4 X 6MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW
23 220552 RED ROCKER SWITCH
24 320291 HANDLE BODY MOULDING + INSERT
25 220287 AMBER ROCKER SWITCH
26 220610 230V VARIABLE REMOTE SWITCH BOARD

220611 115V VAR REMOTE SWITCH BOARD
27 401253 BLACK HEAD TOP

401254 HEAD TOP PAINT
28 219107 No6 X 5/8 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
29 220131 CABLE CLAMP
30 220923 STRESS RELIEF
31 220763 P.C.B. STANDOFF
32 219212 M3.5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN TAPTITE SCREW
33 300188 PROCESSED RED DRUM ASSEMBLY

300189 PROCESSED YELLOW  DRUM ASSEMBLY
34 220158 MAINS CABLE (3 WIRE/ UK PLUG)

236052 10.0MTR X 1.5MM X 3CORE CABLE + EURO PLUG
220913 8.4M X 3CORE X 2.5MM CABLE + 32 AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:  XP 380

234222
DRAWING:EXP-0653  ISS:A01
27/01/04

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:  XP 380


